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Aguerrebere, Jose  
3705 Massanutten Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Bailey, Adam  
12 Tallwood Dr 
Hampton, VA 23666

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Barrera, Josh  
124 Palace Green Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Beauchaine, Scott  
2244 Swaying Limb Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Bernatos, John  
114 Mimosa Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $310.00

Bernatos, John  
114 Mimosa Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $60.00 $370.00

Bonniwell, Ben  
PO Box 741 
Exmore, VA 23350

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Boyd, Nicholas  
341 Lynn Shores Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Boyd, Tyler  
1104 Cassell Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Brown, Jacob  
22 Goodwin Rd 
Newport News, VA 23606

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $360.00

Buckner, Christopher  
2617 Mossgate Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Calvan, Travis  
1604 Sword Dancer Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00
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Clark, Jason  
1676 Nanneys Creek Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Conlon, Andrew  
505 Water Oak Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $360.00

Cooke, Justin  
833 Hanover Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Cooley, Matthew  
330 W Brambleton Ave 
Apt 1908 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Coppola, James  
2937 Bray Rd 
Suffolk, VA 23434

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $350.00 $900.00

Davis, Troy  
1829 Capel Manor Way 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Degges, Derek  
5749 N Ottawa Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00

DeMaria, Robert  
660 Ocean Lakes Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Denton, Darrell  
2481 Esplanade Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00

DiCaprio, Nicholas  
5945 Echingham Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.city of Virginia Beach 
2.paramedic 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Donahue, Chris  
3441 MacDonald Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Dycus, Chris  
190 GREEN VIEW RD 
Moyock, VA 27958

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00
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Eason, Patrick  
677 Raff Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Felch, Richard  
2237 Dulwich Pl 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Fentress, Joshua  
1658 Princess Anne Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Fernandez, Aaron  
2497 Reagan Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Fernandez, Daniel  
413 Pallets Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $42.00 $108.00

Forrester, Arthur  
501 Western Ave 
Suffolk, VA 23434

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Garo, Noel  
4624 Twain Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Gonano, Max  
3000 Clark Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $380.00 $950.00

Hering, Mark  
1208 Hartford Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $360.00

Higgerson, Hunter  
408 Head of River Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Hine, Brittany  
1325 Mill Dam Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Hodge, Adam  
1522 Hummingbird Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00
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Hodge, Matthew  
183 Brumsey Rd 
Moyock, NC 27958

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Isdell, Chris  
701 Spice Quay 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Jardine, Brian  
7020 Bayford Rd 
Franktown, VA 23354

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

John, Robert  
3232 Meadowbrook Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23321

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $360.00

Jonas, Cecil  
1541 Fawnwood Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $360.00

Jones, Cleon  
552 Water Oak Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $360.00

Jones, Deborah  
6708 Hampton Roads Parkway 
Suffolk, VA 23435

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Kahler, Chris  
2277 Estuary Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Kelly, Bryan  
4816 S Oliver Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Kelly, Christopher  
1416 E. Ocean View Ave 
7 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00

Kesler, Travis  
1308 Strawberry Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00

Lane, Edward  
800 Montebello Cir 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00
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Lee, Andrew  
101 Rileys Pl 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00

Libby, Gary  
15 Rivergate Dr. 
Poquoson, VA 23662

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Lockhart, Preston  
2968 Riddick Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Lowery, Ned  
1816 Timberwood Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Mack, Amy  
9521 Hammett Pkwy 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $350.00 $900.00

Mager, Robert  
1324 Chewink Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Mauch, David  
4613 Reynolds Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

McDaniel, Brenden  
2301 Brigadoon Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Mcquarrie, Matthew  
201 E 40th St # A 
Norfolk, VA 23504

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Midkiff, Michael  
5220 Carolanne Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Millard, Sean  
2113 Rockland Court 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Miller, Thomas  
1255 Meadow Lake Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00
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Mitchell, Todd  
108 Chapman Ln 
Moyock, VA 27958

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Moore, Brian  
4208 Thalia Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Moseley, Zebulon  
1208 Treefern Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00

Niewinski, Daniel  
1611 Kitimal Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

O&#39;Shea, Brennen  
953 B Street 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Oakley, Ryan  
2412 Timber Mist 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Owen, Stephen  
2412 Melstone Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Parks, Luke  
467 Barcelona Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $77.00 $198.00

Paschke, Gerard  
6308 Crags Cswy 
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Perry, Scott  
2035 Tuck St 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Polozzi, Joe  
1512 WINTER RD 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00

Polumbo, Mark  
1616 Apsley Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00
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Pool, Matthew  
725 Forest Trl 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Rafferty, Mathew  
106 Tabby St 
Moyock, NC 27958

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $220.00

Raftery, William  
816 Priscilla Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $35.00 $195.00

Rankin, Rafael  
512 Lenox Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23503

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.

08/31/2025 $105.00 $270.00

Reagan, James  
5841 Fitztown Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

1. 
2.Firefighter 
3.

08/31/2025 $73.00 $115.00

Roestenburg, William  
3428 Middle Plantation Quay 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Rosenberger, Kevin  
1648 Princess Anne Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $360.00

Ryland, Stacy  
628 S Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Scherrer, David  
2413 Chubb Lake Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Schwaner, Matthew  
1025 Torngat Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $180.00

Schwerin, Floyd  
813 Sandoval Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $280.00

Scott, Aden  
5212 Rolleston Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00
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Simons, Erik  
164 S Fir ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Six, James  
1307 Petrell Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Skelaney, Kyle  
520 Corapeake Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Sparks, Bryce  
1113 Battle Royal Cir 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Spudis, Kim  
861 Cambridge Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Strohl, Matthew  
674 Princess Anne Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Strong, Christopher  
5113 Shenstone Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Tabora, Justin  
2585 Shore Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Taylor, Cole  
1770 Sword Dancer Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Teall, Zachary  
1904 Weybridge Cir 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Thompson, Brent  
1853 Burson Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23323

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $280.00

Todd, James  
521 Wickwood Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00
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Vogel, William  
2429 Broomsedge Trl 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $210.00

Walker, Michael  
704 Lynch Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Wall, Richard  
1913 Ravencroft Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Weinrich, Justin  
1469 Preserve Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $210.00

Wenger, Brian  
3044 Bow Creek Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Williams, Neil  
1081 Rolling Point Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $140.00 $280.00

Williams, Richard  
331 Faulk Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23502

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Woods, Daniel  
2449 Broomsedge Trl 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $210.00

Xenakis, Joshua  
1436 Campbell&#39;s Landing Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23457

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $105.00 $210.00

York, Justin  
5900 Woodgrove Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.firefighter 
3.Virginia Beach

08/31/2025 $70.00 $140.00

Total This Period $9,557.00
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Friends of Anne Ferrell Tata 
PO Box 1442 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23451

Friends of Anne Ferrell Tata Max 
Gonano 08/21/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Kelly Convirs-Fowler 
PO Box 6769 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23456

Friends of Kelly Convirs-Fowler Max 
Gonano 08/21/2025 $1,000.00

Rocky Holcomb for Sheriff 
4476 Smokey Lake Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Rocky Holcomb for Sheriff Max 
Gonano 08/21/2025 $1,000.00

Total This Period $3,000.00
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 106 $9,557.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 48 $1,705.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 154 $11,262.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $3,000.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $3,000.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

16 of 17



Virginia Beach Professional Fire & EMS, 
Local 2924 (PAC-21-00089)

Reporting Period: 05/26/2025 Through: 08/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $58,560.18

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $11,262.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $11,262.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $69,822.18

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$3,000.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $3,000.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $66,822.18

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $36,916.18

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $21,644.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $11,262.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $32,906.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $69,822.18

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$3,000.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $3,000.00

29. Ending Balance $66,822.18
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